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BELL TIME SCHEDULE

2019-2020
First day of school is Monday, August 26t

Line-up bell
School day TK-5

WEDNESDAY
Modified Day TK-5

7:40

7:45 - 2:15

7:45 -11:30

Sequoia Elementary
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Breakfast

Recess (M, T, Th, F)

Lunch (M, T, Th, F)
40-minute session

20-minute lunch session
(Wed. only)

7:20-7:40

10:10 - 10:25

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

10:45-11:05
11:10-11:30

Gr
Gr

Gr
Gr

Gr
Gr

. TK-2 eat
. 3-5 play

. 3-5 eat
. TK-2 play

. TK-2 eat
. 3-5 eat
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